
The Deer Park Archers Early Portsmouth 2023 
Deer Park Archers (DPAEP23)
Balcarras School, 09-24-2023

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2132075 BOHEN Amanda 2144 RJD ARCHERS WM C WM

B 2122093 SMITH Graham 1371 BAMPTON ARCHERS MM C MM

C
D 3038224 HOLLINGWORTH Jemima 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W1 C W1

2 A 2113896 HARDING David 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

B 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M1 C M1

C 3027031 THOMAS Clare 66 NEATH ARCHERS W C W

D 3042378 WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W2 C W2

3 A 2132095 CHAMPION Wayne 77 ST. KINGSMARK BOWMEN M C M

B 3006016 BOHEN Simon 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

C 2078631 WILLIAMS Colin 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 3033025 PONTET Chris 570 CLEVE ARCHERS MM C MM

4 A 2023897 DOWNER Richard 2144 RJD ARCHERS M L M

B 3000836 MCCULLOCH James 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON M R M

C
D 3036301 MUSTEY Adrian 1371 BAMPTON ARCHERS M R M

5 A 1007489 SHEVLIN Alan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M

B 3058845 YATES Luke 570 CLEVE ARCHERS M B M

C 3034575 WYMER Ken 1371 BAMPTON ARCHERS M R M

D 3069802 PYLE Helen 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W R W

6 A 2023898 DOWNER Jane 2144 RJD ARCHERS W L W

B 3003803 GROVES Connor 570 CLEVE ARCHERS M B M

C
D 3053125 HOLLINGWORTH David 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M

7 A 3020744 DUNN-DOWNER Alanna 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS W2 B W2

B 3055397 ALFORD Louisa 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W1 R W1

C 3042790 PONTET Lucy 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W2 L W2

D 3034575 WYMER Elise 1371 BAMPTON ARCHERS W1 R W1

8 A 1047042 WOODS Chris 582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS M L M

B 3065500 GREEN Ian 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M B M

C 2070840 JOHNS Ieuan 75 BOWMEN OF GOWER M L M

D 3006675 BISHOP Andy 699 DROITWICH ARCHERY SOCIETY M R M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2132075 BOHEN Amanda (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS WM C WM

B 959611 BURFITT Pauline 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS W C W

C
D 3039552 BASSETT Louise 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W1 C W1

2 A 2113896 HARDING David (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

B 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan (2) 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M1 C M1

C 3027031 THOMAS Clare (2) 66 NEATH ARCHERS W C W

D 2036870 BOTTLE Chris 672 BROMYARD BOWMEN M C M

3 A 2132095 CHAMPION Wayne (2) 77 ST. KINGSMARK BOWMEN M C M

B 3006016 BOHEN Simon (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M C M

C 2078631 WILLIAMS Colin (2) 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 3047961 WONG John 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

4 A 2023897 DOWNER Richard (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS M L M

B 3069727 BRADLEY Kyron 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 3012111 LEIVERS Sophie 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS W2 R W2

D 2116620 BRAIN Jazmin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W1 R W1

5 A 3033919 JENKINS Amy 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W1 R W1

B 2124919 RUDKIN-MCLAREN Edgar 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M1 B M1

C 3045278 BOWDEN Sam 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M2 B M2

D 3020744 DUNN-DOWNER Alanna 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS W2 B W2

6 A 2023898 DOWNER Jane (2) 2144 RJD ARCHERS W L W

B 3047171 STICKINGS Linda 547 BATH ARCHERS W R W

C
D 3056721 CLIFTON James 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3057525 WILLMINGTON Chloe 548 YEO BOWMEN W2 R W2

B 3025742 LETHBRIDGE Jessica 2290 RJD JUNIOR ARCHERS W2 B W2

C
D 2127047 WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS W0 R W0

8 A 1047042 WOODS Chris (2) 582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS M L M

B
C 2070840 JOHNS Ieuan (2) 75 BOWMEN OF GOWER M R M

D 3006675 BISHOP Andy (2) 699 DROITWICH ARCHERY SOCIETY M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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